Family

10

11

12

13

14

15

Horizonta
2) MOTHER
3) BROTHER-IN-LAW
4) AUNT
10) SIBLINGS

11) STEPFATHER
13) GRANDMOTHER
14) SON

15) HALF-BROTHER

Vertical
1) DAD
2) PARENTS
5) FATHER
6) STEPBROTHER
7) FATHER-IN-LAW
8) GRANDPARENTS
9) HUSBAND
12) DAUGHTER




SOLUTION

LIA|IM|J|A]|D|RI|E

O|H|E|R|IM|A]|IN]O

LIA|JA|BJUJE|L]|A

LIO|S|H|E|JR|IM|JA|N|O]|S

PIA|IDIR|A|S|T|R|O

LIA|T

LIM|E|D

E




